
 

 

WBS No. S-000900-0109-4 
48/42-inch Waterline Installation through Southwest Crossing 
Subdivision 
 

PROJECT DELIVERY TEAM 
 
CITY OF HOUSTON 
Tim Lincoln - Senior Assistant Director Construction Branch  
832‐395‐2355 / tim.lincoln@houstontx.gov 
Tom Fung - Managing Engineer Construction Branch 
832‐395‐2366 / tom.fung@houstontx.gov 
Arthur Morris - Managing Engineer Engineering Branch 
832‐395‐2317 / Arthur.morris@houstontx.gov 
Parmjit Kang - Project Manager Construction Branch 
832‐395‐2368 / parmjit.kang@houstontx.gov 

 
DESIGN ENGINEER - LAN 
J.T. Hall - Project Manager 
713‐821‐0332 / jthall@lan‐inc.com 

 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - AECOM 
Kyle Jones - Construction Manager 
713‐267‐3178 / kyle.jones@aecom.com 
Thomas Bannan - Senior Resident Inspector 
832‐0589‐8229 / tbannan@kalluri.us 

 
GENERAL CONTRACTOR - BRH GARVER CONSTRUCTION 
Alan Pate - Vice President 
713‐921‐2929 / alanpate@brhgarver.com 
Partick Moravits - Project Manager 
713‐248‐5245 / patmoravits@brhgarver.com  
Glen Daly - Project Superintendent 
713‐254‐7957 

 
FOR GENERAL PROJECT INFORMATION 
City of Houston Information Line - 311 
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